
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1933
ANSWERED ON:09.03.2001
SHARES OF PUBLIC SECTOR UNDERTAKINGS
RAMSHETH THAKUR

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have worked out any schemes to offer shares of Public Sector Undertakings to small investors at discount price; and

(b) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (BALASAHEB VIKHE PATIL)

(a) & (b): The required information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the House.
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